

10 EX CIVIL 229/24 UMESH SINGH Vs. VISHWA PRATAP SINGH

13.12.2024

One of regular steno is on leave and no substituted steno is available.

Present: Sh. Yogendra Kumar Dwivedi, Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JD.

Last order has not been complied with. Be complied afresh within two weeks.

Put up for appointment of *Bailiff* before Ld. ACJ, South West, Dwarka Courts, New Delhi on **08.01.2025**.

Put up for report before this Court on **06.02.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 13.12.2024 (sr)